
Even though we deal with rocket scientists, this is 

NOT rocket science. So we are making it as simple as 

possible. One SKU gets you everything you need to 

improve your system from copper to fiber.  

Just pick your system…

The FiberPlex Technologies ‘TKIT’ bundles takes the 

incredible flexibility of our TD-6010 12.5 Gbps workbox 

and bundles it with a set of application specific SFP 

modules to create a simple, easy to order solution for 

your specific application.

AUDIO CONVERSION

AES-10 (MADI) Fiber Link Kits

TKIT-MADI-M  TD-6010 (Pair) MADI (AES10) to Multimode Optical  

Conversion, 1310nm, 2km, Includes AC Power Adapters

TKIT-MADI-S  TD-6010 (Pair) MADI (AES10) to Singlemode Optical 

Conversion, 1310nm, 2km, Includes AC Power Adapters

VIDEO CONVERSION

3G SDI Video Fiber Link Kits

TKIT-3GXC-M  TD-6010 (Pair) 3GSDI Video to Multimode Optical Conversion, 

Transceiver, Video Optimized, 850nm, < 500m, Includes AC 

Power Adapters

TKIT-3GXC-S  TD-6010 (Pair) 3GSDI Video to Singlemode Optical Conversion,  

Transceiver, Video Optimized, 1310nm, 20km, Includes AC Power 

Adapters

HDMI Video Fiber Link Kits

TKIT-HDMI-M  TD-6010 (Pair) HDMI Video to Multimode Optical Conversion,  

Video Optimized, 850nm, < 500m, Includes AC Power Adapters

TKIT-HDMI-S  TD-6010 (Pair) HDMI Video to Singlemode Optical Conversion, 

Video Optimized 1310nm, 20km, Includes AC Power Adapters

Analog Composite Video Fiber Link Kits

TKIT-SDXC-M  TD-6010 (Pair) Composite Video to Multimode Optical  

Conversion, Transceiver, Video Optimized, 850nm, < 500m, 

Includes AC Power Adapters

TKIT-SDXC-S  TD-6010 (Pair) Composite Video to Singlemode Optical  

Conversion, Transceiver, Video Optimized, 1310nm, 20km, 

Includes AC Power Adapters

TKIT PRE-CONFIGURED CONVERSION BUNDLES
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LEGACY MULTIMODE UPDATED SINGLEMODE

ETHERNET CONVERSION

10/100/1000 BASE-T Fiber Link Kits

TKIT-ETH-M  TD-6010 (Pair) Preconfigured 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet 

to Multimode Optical Conversion, 1310nm, 2km, Includes AC 

Power Adapters

TKIT-ETH-S  TD-6010 (Pair) Preconfigured 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet to 

Singlemode Optical Conversion, 1310nm, 20km, Includes AC 

Power Adapters

DANTE/AVB CONVERSION

Networked Audio Fiber Link Kits

TKIT-DANTE-M  TD-6010 (Pair) Preconfigured DANTE™ to Multimode Optical 

Conversion, 1310nm, 2km, Includes AC Power Adapters

TKIT-DANTE-S  TD-6010 (Pair) Preconfigured DANTE™ to Singlemode Optical 

Conversion, 1310nm, 20km, Includes AC Power Adapters

MODE CONVERSION

Multimode to Singlemode Conversion Kits

TKIT-MODE-155  TD-6010 (1ea) Optical Mode Conversion, Multimode 1310nm  

to Singlemode 1310nm, 155 Mbps, Includes AC Power Adapter

TKIT-MODE-1G  TD-6010 (1ea) Optical Mode Conversion, Multimode 1310nm  

to Singlemode 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, Includes AC Power Adapter

TKIT-MODE-3G  TD-6010 (1ea) Optical Mode Conversion, Multimode 850nm  

to Singlemode 1310nm, 50Mbps - 3Gbps, 1310nm, Includes AC Power Adapter
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